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Account: COMMUNITY PLAN PLUS ­ 5242534 $86,763.02

View: June 2015

Account Activity Help | Print

Current Balance

$86,763.02
  Available Balance 

$86,713.02
Balance Date:  Oct 22, 2015

Date  Transaction Description  Withdrawals    Deposits    Balance

Jun 30, 2015 CASH DEP FEE 6.51 $98,578.00

Jun 30, 2015 SERVICE CHARGE 166.25 $98,584.51

Jun 30, 2015 ACCT BAL REBATE 4.95 $98,750.76

Jun 30, 2015 MONTHLY PLAN FEE 4.95 $98,745.81

Jun 30, 2015 TFR­FR PURI R 20.00 $98,750.76

Jun 30, 2015 GC 0183­TRANSFER 50.00 $98,730.76

Jun 30, 2015 GC 9278­DEPOSIT 51.75 $98,680.76

Jun 30, 2015 GC 7736­TRANSFER 100.00 $98,629.01

Jun 30, 2015 PTS FRM: 92746232940 25.00 $98,529.01

Jun 30, 2015 PTS FRM: 90806370920 5.00 $98,504.01

Jun 29, 2015 GC 0566­TRANSFER 25.00 $98,499.01

Jun 29, 2015 GC 9208­TRANSFER 50.00 $98,474.01

Jun 29, 2015 GC 1181­DEPOSIT 500.00 $98,424.01

Jun 29, 2015 GC 8327­DEPOSIT 100.00 $97,924.01

Jun 29, 2015 GC 9274­TRANSFER 200.00 $97,824.01

Jun 29, 2015 GC 0275­TRANSFER 20.00 $97,624.01

Jun 29, 2015 PTS FRM: 99866276163 10.00 $97,604.01

Jun 29, 2015 GC 9993­TRANSFER 100.00 $97,594.01

Jun 29, 2015 GC 9280­TRANSFER 20.00 $97,494.01

Jun 29, 2015 GC 9208­DEPOSIT 100.00 $97,474.01

Jun 26, 2015 GC 0293­TRANSFER 20.00 $97,374.01

Jun 26, 2015 GC 9208­DEPOSIT 20.00 $97,354.01

Jun 26, 2015 GC 0547­TRANSFER 20.00 $97,334.01

Jun 25, 2015 GC 0115­DEPOSIT 50.00 $97,314.01

Jun 25, 2015 GC 0184­DEPOSIT 40.00 $97,264.01

Jun 25, 2015 GC 2122­DEPOSIT 450.00 $97,224.01

Jun 25, 2015 GC 0608­DEPOSIT 200.00 $96,774.01

Jun 25, 2015 GC 9056­DEPOSIT 20.00 $96,574.01

Jun 25, 2015 GC 0678­DEPOSIT 100.00 $96,554.01

Jun 25, 2015 GC 9228­TRANSFER 50.00 $96,454.01

Jun 25, 2015 GC 8327­DEPOSIT 40.00 $96,404.01

Jun 25, 2015 GC 1179­DEPOSIT 100.00 $96,364.01

Jun 25, 2015 PTS FRM: 06846208456 20.00 $96,264.01

Jun 24, 2015 GC 8376­TRANSFER 21.00 $96,244.01

Jun 24, 2015 GC 9274­TRANSFER 200.00 $96,223.01

Jun 24, 2015 GC 9280­TRANSFER 20.00 $96,023.01

Jun 24, 2015 GC 1179­DEPOSIT 75.00 $96,003.01

Jun 24, 2015 GC 0547­TRANSFER 500.00 $95,928.01

Jun 24, 2015 GC 1552­DEPOSIT 100.00 $95,428.01
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Jun 23, 2015 GC 0281­DEPOSIT 100.00 $95,328.01

Jun 23, 2015 GC 9285­DEPOSIT 20.00 $95,228.01

Jun 23, 2015 GC 0547­DEPOSIT 50.00 $95,208.01

Jun 23, 2015 GC 8029­TRANSFER 10.00 $95,158.01

Jun 23, 2015 GC 9274­TRANSFER 50.00 $95,148.01

Jun 23, 2015 GC 8181­DEPOSIT 100.00 $95,098.01

Jun 23, 2015 GC 9285­DEPOSIT 20.00 $94,998.01

Jun 22, 2015 TRANSFER 50.00 $94,978.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 9278­DEPOSIT 51.00 $94,928.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 0678­TRANSFER 70.00 $94,877.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 9274­DEPOSIT 100.00 $94,807.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 0092­DEPOSIT 10.00 $94,707.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 8175­DEPOSIT 50.00 $94,697.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 0115­DEPOSIT 100.00 $94,647.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 9474­DEPOSIT 50.00 $94,547.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 0762­DEPOSIT 100.00 $94,497.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 8175­DEPOSIT 100.00 $94,397.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 8246­DEPOSIT 100.00 $94,297.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 1293­TRANSFER 200.00 $94,197.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 9274­DEPOSIT 200.00 $93,997.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 6330­DEPOSIT 100.00 $93,797.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 3166­TRANSFER 21.00 $93,697.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 8106­TRANSFER 60.00 $93,676.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 0275­TRANSFER 100.00 $93,616.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 1862­DEPOSIT 20.00 $93,516.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 9194­DEPOSIT 110.00 $93,496.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 1550­DEPOSIT 10.00 $93,386.01

Jun 22, 2015 KULDIP 20.00 $93,376.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 9104­TRANSFER 100.00 $93,356.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 0608­TRANSFER 100.00 $93,256.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 8088­DEPOSIT 30.00 $93,156.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 0275­DEPOSIT 100.00 $93,126.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 0275­DEPOSIT 100.00 $93,026.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 8327­TRANSFER 50.00 $92,926.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 8325­DEPOSIT 21.00 $92,876.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 3455­TRANSFER 100.00 $92,855.01

Jun 22, 2015 GC 9208­TRANSFER 60.00 $92,755.01

Jun 19, 2015 GC 8106­DEPOSIT 50.00 $92,695.01

Jun 19, 2015 GC 0608­TRANSFER 20.00 $92,645.01

Jun 19, 2015 GC 0293­TRANSFER 100.00 $92,625.01

Jun 18, 2015 GC 8063­DEPOSIT 100.00 $92,525.01

Jun 18, 2015 GC 1870­TRANSFER 50.00 $92,425.01

Jun 17, 2015 GC 9986­TRANSFER 20.00 $92,375.01

Jun 17, 2015 GC 9986­DEPOSIT 20.00 $92,355.01

Jun 17, 2015 GC 0698­TRANSFER 20.00 $92,335.01

Jun 17, 2015 GC 0566­DEPOSIT 200.00 $92,315.01

Jun 16, 2015 GC 0566­DEPOSIT 25.00 $92,115.01



Jun 16, 2015 PTS FRM: 90806387343 100.00 $92,090.01

Jun 15, 2015 GC 0115­TRANSFER 200.00 $91,990.01

Jun 15, 2015 GC 9062­DEPOSIT 100.00 $91,790.01

Jun 15, 2015 PTS FRM: 83183101317 20.00 $91,690.01

Jun 15, 2015 GC 0115­TRANSFER 400.00 $91,670.01

Jun 15, 2015 GC 0681­TRANSFER 30.00 $91,270.01

Jun 15, 2015 DEPOSIT 100.00 $91,240.01

Jun 11, 2015 GC 9471­TRANSFER 20.00 $91,140.01

Jun 10, 2015 GC 0532­DEPOSIT 50.00 $91,120.01

Jun 10, 2015 GC 1289­TRANSFER 20.00 $91,070.01

Jun 09, 2015 GC 9529­DEPOSIT 100.00 $91,050.01

Jun 09, 2015 GC 9702­DEPOSIT 100.00 $90,950.01

Jun 09, 2015 GC 0088­DEPOSIT 50.00 $90,850.01

Jun 09, 2015 GC 7629­TRANSFER 250.00 $90,800.01

Jun 08, 2015 GC 0566­DEPOSIT 100.00 $90,550.01

Jun 08, 2015 PTS FRM: 05660513022 10.00 $90,450.01

Jun 08, 2015 TRANSFER 40.00 $90,440.01

Jun 08, 2015 GC 0608­DEPOSIT 100.00 $90,400.01

Jun 08, 2015 GC 9280­TRANSFER 100.00 $90,300.01

Jun 08, 2015 GC 9955­DEPOSIT 50.00 $90,200.01

Jun 08, 2015 GC 0275­DEPOSIT 30.00 $90,150.01

Jun 08, 2015 GC 8376­DEPOSIT 100.00 $90,120.01

Jun 05, 2015 GC 0175­DEPOSIT 100.00 $90,020.01

Jun 05, 2015 GC 0136­TRANSFER 25.00 $89,920.01

Jun 05, 2015 GC 8106­DEPOSIT 50.00 $89,895.01

Jun 05, 2015 GC 8106­TRANSFER 100.00 $89,845.01

Jun 05, 2015 GC 9463­DEPOSIT 100.00 $89,745.01

Jun 05, 2015 GC 0547­TRANSFER 20.00 $89,645.01

Jun 05, 2015 GC 9624­DEPOSIT 200.00 $89,625.01

Jun 05, 2015 PTS FRM: 90806464550 5.00 $89,425.01

Jun 04, 2015 GC 9993­DEPOSIT 50.00 $89,420.01

Jun 04, 2015 GC 8333­TRANSFER 10.00 $89,370.01

Jun 04, 2015 GC 0608­DEPOSIT 100.00 $89,360.01

Jun 04, 2015 GC 9670­DEPOSIT 40.00 $89,260.01

Jun 03, 2015 GC 0547­TRANSFER 150.00 $89,220.01

Jun 03, 2015 GC 9280­DEPOSIT 60.00 $89,070.01

Jun 03, 2015 GC 6548­DEPOSIT 20.00 $89,010.01

Jun 03, 2015 GC 9032­TRANSFER 100.00 $88,990.01

Jun 03, 2015 GC 0136­DEPOSIT 100.00 $88,890.01

Jun 03, 2015 GC 1202­DEPOSIT 200.00 $88,790.01

Jun 03, 2015 GC 7736­DEPOSIT 100.00 $88,590.01

Jun 03, 2015 GC 0566­DEPOSIT 100.00 $88,490.01

Jun 03, 2015 GC 0608­TRANSFER 50.00 $88,390.01

Jun 03, 2015 GC 0275­TRANSFER 20.00 $88,340.01

Jun 03, 2015 PTS FRM: 97256253770 30.00 $88,320.01

Jun 02, 2015 GC 0608­TRANSFER 50.00 $88,290.01

Jun 02, 2015 GC 7736­TRANSFER 100.00 $88,240.01

Jun 02, 2015 GC 1597­DEPOSIT 50.00 $88,140.01



 Legal Notes Print

Jun 02, 2015 GC 0175­DEPOSIT 100.00 $88,090.01

Jun 02, 2015 GC 0175­DEPOSIT 200.00 $87,990.01

Jun 02, 2015 GC 0175­DEPOSIT 100.00 $87,790.01

Jun 02, 2015 GC 0262­TRANSFER 100.00 $87,690.01

Jun 02, 2015 GC 1140­TRANSFER 50.00 $87,590.01

Jun 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 90323124587 11.00 $87,540.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 8318­DEPOSIT 20.00 $87,529.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 8175­TRANSFER 300.00 $87,509.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 0566­DEPOSIT 25.00 $87,209.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 8106­DEPOSIT 100.00 $87,184.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 1185­DEPOSIT 30.00 $87,084.01

Jun 01, 2015 P SINGH HUNDAL 50.00 $87,054.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 8106­DEPOSIT 100.00 $87,004.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 8050­TRANSFER 100.00 $86,904.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 1074­DEPOSIT 25.00 $86,804.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 2116­DEPOSIT 40.00 $86,779.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 8063­TRANSFER 100.00 $86,739.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 0136­DEPOSIT 1,011.00 $86,639.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 0262­TRANSFER 200.00 $85,628.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 1305­DEPOSIT 100.00 $85,428.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 1181­DEPOSIT 200.00 $85,328.01

Jun 01, 2015 PTS FRM: 92086294344 100.00 $85,128.01

Jun 01, 2015 PTS FRM: 90683117215 25.00 $85,028.01

Jun 01, 2015 PTS FRM: 05666455720 20.00 $85,003.01

Jun 01, 2015 PTS FRM: 05476452184 11.00 $84,983.01

Jun 01, 2015 PTS FRM: 02930518574 2.00 $84,972.01

Jun 01, 2015 PTS FRM: 69746201562 30.00 $84,970.01

Jun 01, 2015 PTS FRM: 01836234778 10.00 $84,940.01

Jun 01, 2015 PTS FRM: 00220587174 20.00 $84,930.01

Jun 01, 2015 PTS FRM: 06815211411 20.00 $84,910.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 8106­TRANSFER 20.00 $84,890.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 9062­TRANSFER 20.00 $84,870.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 8088­DEPOSIT 100.00 $84,850.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 1176­TRANSFER 50.00 $84,750.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 1181­TRANSFER 20.00 $84,700.01

Jun 01, 2015 GC 0547­TRANSFER 20.00 $84,680.01

Total : $177.71 $14,095.70  
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